
Submit to the Director of Student Life and Pro Bono Opportunities, Suite 304 or email to

egrant@campbell.edu.

Campbell Law School Application for

Organization Charter

Proposed Name of the Organization:
_________________________________Lawyers & Leaders____________________

Contact Information

Name: _____Elizabeth Trent_______ Phone: _____336-554-2002_______ Email Address:

___ebtrent0627@email.campbell.edu___ Class Year: __2023__

Name of Faculty or Staff Advisor (required):

________________________________________________

Purpose of the Proposed Organization:

Our mission is to provide leadership opportunities, training, conversation, and mentorship that prepares

students for servant leadership in the practice of law. Our hope is that Campbell University School of

Law will become the premier institution dedicated to developing lawyers and leaders. Campbell

graduates will not only prepare to pass the bar; they will prepare to lead in the courtroom, boardroom,

legislatures, and communities.

__________________________________________________________________________________

Goals of the Proposed Organization:

Our goal is to provide leadership opportunities, training, conversation, and mentorship that prepares

students for servant leadership in the practice of law and equips them with skills, consciousness, and

habits to make a difference in the lives of others. Our three-tiered approached focuses on (1) Experiential

Training; (2) Academic Engagement; and (3) Professional Outreach and Strategic Communications.

________________________________________________________________

Is your organization in compliance with the mission of Campbell University and Campbell Law School?
Yes [x ] No [ ]

mailto:egrant@campbell.edu


Signature: ___/s/ Elizabeth Trent_____________________________________________

Date: __06/21/2022___________

Please attach a copy of the Bylaws or Constitution and submit to the Director of Student Life. The
Application will be  reviewed by the Community, Diversity, and Student Life Committee which will
make a recommendation to the Dean who  retains final approval authority. Organizations that are
approved will be required to follow the policies and procedures in  the Student Organization Handbook
and will be eligible for SBA funding in the funding cycle following approval.

[ ]Approved [ ]Not Approved

Signature: ________________________________________________________________

Date: _____________

Campbell Law School Application for Organization
Charter

Name of Interested Students:
Name Class E-mail Signature

1. Elizabeth Trent 2023 ebtrent0627@email.campbell.edu /s/ Elizabeth Trent

2. Charlie King 2023 c_king0409@email.campbell.edu /s/ Charles W. King

3. Jonathan Wright 2023 jpwright1016@email.campbell.ed
u

/s/ Jonathan P. Wright

4. Sarah Mink 2023 s_mink0326@email.campbell.edu /s/ Sarah A. Mink

5. Adia McLaughlin 2023 agmclaughlin1122@email.campb
ell.edu

/s/ Adia McLaughlin

6. Margaret Gunn 2023 magunn0831@email.campbell.ed
u

/s/ Margaret Gunn



7. Savannah Pierce 2023 Smpierce1220@email.campbell.e
du

/s/ Savannah Pierce

8. Trynity Ojeda 2023 tlojeda1227@email.campbell.edu /s/ Trynity Ojeda

9. Lindsey Ross 2024 laross0605@email.campbell.edu /s/ Lindsey A. Ross

10. Tia Overway 2023 tsspears1226@email.campbell.ed
u

/s/ Tia S. Overway

11. Niayai “Ni” Lavien 2023 nllavien0527@email.campbell.ed
u

/s/ Niayai Lavien

12. Parker Watson 2023 epwatson0305@email.Campbell.e
du

/s/ Parker Watson

13.

14.

15.

Signature: ______/s/ Elizabeth Trent_____________________________________________

Date: ___06/21/2022__________

mailto:nllavien0527@email.campbell.edu
mailto:nllavien0527@email.campbell.edu

